«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 20.04.2025 - 08:04Uhr

Niederlande - Eredivisie 1990/91

26.08.1990
01.09.1990
09.09.1990
15.09.1990
23.09.1990
30.09.1990
06.10.1990
20.10.1990
27.10.1990
04.11.1990
10.11.1990
24.11.1990
02.12.1990
08.12.1990
22.12.1990
18.01.1991
27.01.1991

17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Hinrunde
AFC Ajax - Willemll
WillemIl - Sparta Rotterdam
SWV Schiedam - Willemll
WillemIl - Vitesse
Willemll - Feyenoord
FC Groningen - Willemll
WillemIl - FC Twente
Fortuna Sttard - Willemll
WillemIl - FC Volendam
FC Utrecht - Willemll
WillemIl - NEC Nijmegen
MW - Willemll
Willemll - PSV Eindhoven
sc Heerenveen - Willemll
WillemIl - RKC Waalwijk
Roda JC Kerkrade - Willemll
WillemIl - FC DenHaag

O Fr AN O WDNEPEBAEDNMNDNDPAWOOO W

O O NPF NPFPF NOFOFPEFPDNOOLFPRFRLP

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

Soielplan Erstellt am: 20.04.2025 - 08: 04Uhr

Niederlande - Eredivisie 1990/91

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Ruckrunde
03.02.1991 17:00Uhr WillemIl - AFC Ajax 3:2
01.05.1991 17:00Uhr Sparta Rotterdam - Willem| 2:0
09.05.1991 17:00Uhr WillemIl - SVV Schiedam 6:0
03.03.1991 17:00Uhr Vitesse - Willemll 2:0
10.03.1991 17:00Uhr Feyenoord - Willemll 0:1
30.03.1991 17:00Uhr WillemIl - FC Groningen 1:2
23.03.1991 17:00Uhr FC Twente - Willemll 2:0
16.03.1991 17:00Uhr WillemIl - Fortuna Sttard 3:2
07.04.1991 17:00Uhr FC Volendam - Willemll 0:0
20.04.1991 17:00Uhr WillemIl - FC Utrecht 0:2
27.04.1991 17:00Uhr NEC Nijmegen - WillemlI 0:2
05.05.1991 17:00Uhr Willemll - MWV 0:1
12.05.1991 17:00Uhr PSV Eindhoven - Willemll 3:0
18.05.1991 17:00Uhr WillemIl - scHeerenveen 5:2
26.05.1991 17:00Uhr RKC Waalwijk - Willemll 2:0
08.06.1991 17:00Uhr WillemIl - RodaJC Kerkrade 2:0
16.06.1991 17:00Uhr FCDenHaag - Willemll 1:0

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



