

**Hinrunde**

26.08.1990	17:00Uhr	AFC Ajax - Willem II	3 : 1
01.09.1990	17:00Uhr	Willem II - Sparta Rotterdam	6 : 1
09.09.1990	17:00Uhr	SVV Schiedam - Willem II	0 : 0
15.09.1990	17:00Uhr	Willem II - Vitesse	0 : 0
23.09.1990	17:00Uhr	Willem II - Feyenoord	3 : 2
30.09.1990	17:00Uhr	FC Groningen - Willem II	4 : 1
06.10.1990	17:00Uhr	Willem II - FC Twente	2 : 1
20.10.1990	17:00Uhr	Fortuna Sittard - Willem II	2 : 0
27.10.1990	17:00Uhr	Willem II - FC Volendam	4 : 1
04.11.1990	17:00Uhr	FC Utrecht - Willem II	1 : 0
10.11.1990	17:00Uhr	Willem II - NEC Nijmegen	2 : 2
24.11.1990	17:00Uhr	MVV - Willem II	3 : 1
02.12.1990	17:00Uhr	Willem II - PSV Eindhoven	0 : 2
08.12.1990	17:00Uhr	sc Heerenveen - Willem II	2 : 1
22.12.1990	17:00Uhr	Willem II - RKC Waalwijk	4 : 2
18.01.1991	17:00Uhr	Roda JC Kerkrade - Willem II	1 : 0
27.01.1991	17:00Uhr	Willem II - FC Den Haag	5 : 0

**Rückrunde**

03.02.1991	17:00Uhr	Willem II	-	AFC Ajax	3 : 2
01.05.1991	17:00Uhr	Sparta Rotterdam	-	Willem II	2 : 0
09.05.1991	17:00Uhr	Willem II	-	SVV Schiedam	6 : 0
03.03.1991	17:00Uhr	Vitesse	-	Willem II	2 : 0
10.03.1991	17:00Uhr	Feyenoord	-	Willem II	0 : 1
30.03.1991	17:00Uhr	Willem II	-	FC Groningen	1 : 2
23.03.1991	17:00Uhr	FC Twente	-	Willem II	2 : 0
16.03.1991	17:00Uhr	Willem II	-	Fortuna Sittard	3 : 2
07.04.1991	17:00Uhr	FC Volendam	-	Willem II	0 : 0
20.04.1991	17:00Uhr	Willem II	-	FC Utrecht	0 : 2
27.04.1991	17:00Uhr	NEC Nijmegen	-	Willem II	0 : 2
05.05.1991	17:00Uhr	Willem II	-	MVV	0 : 1
12.05.1991	17:00Uhr	PSV Eindhoven	-	Willem II	3 : 0
18.05.1991	17:00Uhr	Willem II	-	sc Heerenveen	5 : 2
26.05.1991	17:00Uhr	RKC Waalwijk	-	Willem II	2 : 0
08.06.1991	17:00Uhr	Willem II	-	Roda JC Kerkrade	2 : 0
16.06.1991	17:00Uhr	FC Den Haag	-	Willem II	1 : 0